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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Zubler Timo (2008) 20.00

+ Hegglin Julian (2008) 10.00
+ Gerber Fabian (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Stocker Luca (2008) 20.00

+ Rohrer Julian (2008) 10.00
+ Meier Silvan (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Russo Giulio (2009) 20.00

+ Grütter Silas (2009) 10.00
+ Furter Loris (2009) 10.00

1 Küng Livian (2008) 19.75
+ Steffen Leon (2008) 9.75
+ Leutwyler Lukas (2008) 10.00

1 Suter Simon (2009) 19.50
+ Strebel David (2009) 9.75
+ Fuchs Micha (2009) 9.75

1 Bachmann Simon (2008) 19.50
+ Gehrig Lenn (2008) 9.75
+ Köpfli Livio (2009) 9.75

1 Kalt Silas (2008) 18.75
- Seiler Jérome (2008) 8.75
+ Heubacher Janick (2009) 10.00

1 Steffen Leon (2008) 18.75
o Küng Livian (2008) 8.75
+ Fava Silas (2008) 10.00

1 Weber Livio (2008) 18.50
- Häfliger Nicola (2008) 8.75
+ Wettstein Ramon (2008) 9.75

1 Seiler Jérome (2008) 18.50
- Kalt Silas (2008) 8.75
+ Grütter Silas (2009) 9.75

1 Häfliger Nicola (2008) 18.50
- Weber Livio (2008) 8.75
+ Hauri Nevio (2008) 9.75

1 Strebel David (2009) 18.50
o Suter Simon (2009) 8.50
+ Meier Jannik (2009) 10.00

1 Meier Silvan (2008) 18.50
+ Binder Jan (2008) 10.00
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.50

1 Leutwyler Lukas (2008) 18.50
+ Gerber David (2008) 10.00
o Küng Livian (2008) 8.50

1 Hegglin Julian (2008) 18.50
o Zubler Timo (2008) 8.50
+ Gerber David (2008) 10.00

1 a Graf Andrin (2009) 18.50
o Fuchs Micha (2009) 8.50
+ Iten Edi (2009) 10.00

1 b Gerber Fabian (2008) 18.50
+ Anderegg Fabian (2008) 10.00
o Zubler Timo (2008) 8.50

1 c Fuchs Micha (2009) 18.50
+ Graf Andrin (2009) 10.00
o Suter Simon (2009) 8.50

1 Köpfli Livio (2009) 18.25
+ Heubacher Janick (2009) 9.75
o Bachmann Simon (2008) 8.50

1 a Gehrig Lenn (2008) 18.25
o Bachmann Simon (2008) 8.50
+ Binder Jan (2008) 9.75

1 b Furter Loris (2009) 18.25
+ Meier Jannik (2009) 9.75
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50

1 Wettstein Ramon (2008) 17.50
- Fava Silas (2008) 9.00
o Weber Livio (2008) 8.50

1 a Iten Edi (2009) 17.50
- Hauri Nevio (2008) 9.00
o Graf Andrin (2009) 8.50

1 b Hauri Nevio (2008) 17.50
- Iten Edi (2009) 9.00
o Häfliger Nicola (2008) 8.50

1 Rohrer Julian (2008) 17.25
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.50
- Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.75

1 Fava Silas (2008) 17.25
- Wettstein Ramon (2008) 8.75
o Steffen Leon (2008) 8.50

1 Anderegg Fabian (2008) 17.25
o Gerber Fabian (2008) 8.50
- Rohrer Julian (2008) 8.75

1 Meier Jannik (2009) 17.00
o Furter Loris (2009) 8.50
o Strebel David (2009) 8.50

1 a Heubacher Janick (2009) 17.00
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50
o Kalt Silas (2008) 8.50

1 b Grütter Silas (2009) 17.00
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50
o Seiler Jérome (2008) 8.50

1 c Gerber David (2008) 17.00
o Leutwyler Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Hegglin Julian (2008) 8.50

1 Binder Jan (2008) 17.00
o Meier Silvan (2008) 8.50
o Gehrig Lenn (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Meier Andri (2012) 20.00

+ Bucher Yannick (2012) 10.00
+ Leutwyler Jan (2012) 10.00

 
1 Voser Damian (2013) 19.75

+ Berger Jamie (2013) 10.00
+ Eggstein Fabio (2013) 9.75

 
1 Läubli Magnus (2012) 19.75

+ Haller Nils (2012) 9.75
+ Felder Marco (2013) 10.00

1 Benz Elias (2013) 19.75
+ Gräni Noel (2013) 9.75
+ Höltschi Samuel (2013) 10.00

1 a Gloor Remo (2012) 18.75
+ Brunner Noa (2012) 9.75
- Barmettler Moritz (2013) 9.00

1 b Barmettler Moritz (2013) 18.75
+ Anderhub Niklas (2013) 9.75
- Gloor Remo (2012) 9.00

1 Gräni Noel (2013) 18.75
o Benz Elias (2013) 8.75
+ Berger Jamie (2013) 10.00

1 Stefani Livio (2013) 18.50
o Felder Marco (2013) 8.50
+ Ronge Benjamin (2012) 10.00

1 a Leutwyler Jan (2012) 18.50
+ Ronge Benjamin (2012) 10.00
o Meier Andri (2012) 8.50

1 b Hirschi Tim (2013) 18.50
o Eggstein Fabio (2013) 8.50
+ Wyss Luca (2013) 10.00

1 Eggstein Fabio (2013) 18.50
+ Hirschi Tim (2013) 10.00
o Voser Damian (2013) 8.50

1 Höltschi Samuel (2013) 18.25
+ Wyss Luca (2013) 9.75
o Benz Elias (2013) 8.50

1 Felder Marco (2013) 18.25
+ Stefani Livio (2013) 9.75
o Läubli Magnus (2012) 8.50

1 Anderhub Niklas (2013) 18.25
o Barmettler Moritz (2013) 8.50
+ Brunner Noa (2012) 9.75

1 Haller Nils (2012) 17.25
o Läubli Magnus (2012) 8.50
- Bucher Yannick (2012) 8.75

1 Bucher Yannick (2012) 17.25
o Meier Andri (2012) 8.50
- Haller Nils (2012) 8.75

1 Berger Jamie (2013) 17.25
o Voser Damian (2013) 8.50
o Gräni Noel (2013) 8.75

1 Wyss Luca (2013) 17.00
o Höltschi Samuel (2013) 8.50
o Hirschi Tim (2013) 8.50

1 Ronge Benjamin (2012) 17.00
o Leutwyler Jan (2012) 8.50
o Stefani Livio (2013) 8.50

1 Brunner Noa (2012) 17.00
o Gloor Remo (2012) 8.50
o Anderhub Niklas (2013) 8.50



Tableau statistique après 2 passes Hombergschwinget
ob Reinach, 08.08.2021

Kulm ©2023 Association fédérale de lutte suisse 11.05.2023 00:34 Page 2/3

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Berchtold Matti (2010) 20.00

+ Hess Joel (2010) 10.00
+ Steiger Simon (2010) 10.00

 
1 a Staub Kevin (2011) 19.75

+ Köpfli Andrin (2010) 10.00
+ Hauri Niclas (2011) 9.75

 
1 b Mahrer Jannick (2011) 19.75

+ Dürig Reto (2011) 10.00
+ Schüpfer Rico (2011) 9.75

1 Bühler Jonas (2010) 19.50
+ Burri Fabian (2010) 9.75
+ Bucher Matteo (2010) 9.75

1 Barmettler Terenz (2011) 19.50
+ Wyss Noah (2011) 9.75
+ Gräni Yannis (2011) 9.75

1 Anderegg Adrian (2011) 19.50
+ Roth Nando (2011) 9.75
+ Hauri Andrin (2011) 9.75

1 Iten Andrin (2010) 18.75
- Gauch Florian (2010) 8.75
+ Räber Remo (2010) 10.00

1 Köpfli Andrin (2010) 18.75
o Staub Kevin (2011) 8.75
+ Wyss Noah (2011) 10.00

1 Senn Cyrill (2010) 18.50
- Gisler Jonah (2010) 8.75
+ Anderhub Kimo (2010) 9.75

1 Gauch Florian (2010) 18.50
- Iten Andrin (2010) 8.75
+ Müller Patrick (2011) 9.75

1 Steiger Simon (2010) 18.50
+ Widmer Jan (2010) 10.00
o Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.50

1 a Schüpfer Rico (2011) 18.50
+ Merz Jan (2011) 10.00
o Mahrer Jannick (2011) 8.50

1 b Roth Nando (2011) 18.50
o Anderegg Adrian (2011) 8.50
+ Iten Urs (2011) 10.00

1 Anderhub Kimo (2010) 18.50
+ Gisler Jonah (2010) 10.00
o Senn Cyrill (2010) 8.50

2 a Wolf Kevin (2010) 18.25
o Bucher Matteo (2010) 8.50
+ Burri Fabian (2010) 9.75

2 b Wettstein Tobias (2011) 18.25
o Müller Patrick (2011) 8.50
+ Stefani Luca (2011) 9.75

1 Müller Patrick (2011) 18.25
+ Wettstein Tobias (2011) 9.75
o Gauch Florian (2010) 8.50

1 a Hess Joel (2010) 18.25
o Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.50
+ Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 9.75

1 b Hauri Niclas (2011) 18.25
+ Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 9.75
o Staub Kevin (2011) 8.50

1 c Hauri Andrin (2011) 18.25
+ Stefani Luca (2011) 9.75
o Anderegg Adrian (2011) 8.50

1 d Gräni Yannis (2011) 18.25
+ Iten Urs (2011) 9.75
o Barmettler Terenz (2011) 8.50

1 a Dürig Reto (2011) 18.25
o Mahrer Jannick (2011) 8.50
+ Merz Jan (2011) 9.75

1 b Bucher Matteo (2010) 18.25
+ Wolf Kevin (2010) 9.75
o Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.50

1 Birchmeier Aaron (2010) 18.00
- Räber Remo (2010) 9.00
- Widmer Jan (2010) 9.00

1 Widmer Jan (2010) 17.75
o Steiger Simon (2010) 8.75
- Birchmeier Aaron (2010) 9.00

1 Räber Remo (2010) 17.50
- Birchmeier Aaron (2010) 9.00
o Iten Andrin (2010) 8.50

1 Gisler Jonah (2010) 17.25
o Anderhub Kimo (2010) 8.50
- Senn Cyrill (2010) 8.75

1 Wyss Noah (2011) 17.00
o Barmettler Terenz (2011) 8.50
o Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.50

1 Stefani Luca (2011) 17.00
o Hauri Andrin (2011) 8.50
o Wettstein Tobias (2011) 8.50

1 Merz Jan (2011) 17.00
o Schüpfer Rico (2011) 8.50
o Dürig Reto (2011) 8.50

1 Iten Urs (2011) 17.00
o Gräni Yannis (2011) 8.50
o Roth Nando (2011) 8.50

1 a Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 17.00
o Hauri Niclas (2011) 8.50
o Hess Joel (2010) 8.50

1 b Burri Fabian (2010) 17.00
o Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Wolf Kevin (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Bader Christoph (2007) 19.75

+ Strebel Tobias (2007) 10.00
+ Grod Pascal (2007) 9.75

 
1 Birrer Samuel (2006) 19.50

+ Lüscher Elias (2006) 9.75
+ Steffen Lunik (2006) 9.75

 
1 Anderegg Michael (2006) 19.50

+ Leutwyler Marco (2006) 9.75
+ Gehrig Nils (2006) 9.75

1 Zemp Raphael (2006) 19.00
- Zubler Niklas (2006) 9.00
+ Soland Marcel (2006) 10.00

2 a Tschumper Gian (2007) 18.75
+ Stutz Julian (2007) 9.75
- Keller Gian-Luca (2007) 9.00

2 b Keller Gian-Luca (2007) 18.75
+ Schillig Jonas (2007) 9.75
- Tschumper Gian (2007) 9.00

1 Roth Leon (2006) 18.50
- Müller Nico (2006) 8.75
+ Zubler Niklas (2006) 9.75

1 Strebel Tobias (2007) 18.50
o Bader Christoph (2007) 8.50
+ Füglister Felix (2007) 10.00

1 Lüscher Elias (2006) 18.50
o Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.50
+ Siegrist Deven (2007) 10.00

1 Herzog Aron (2006) 18.50
o Steffen Lunik (2006) 8.50
+ Leutwyler Marco (2006) 10.00

1 Grod Pascal (2007) 18.50
+ Füglister Felix (2007) 10.00
o Bader Christoph (2007) 8.50

1 a Steffen Lunik (2006) 18.25
+ Herzog Aron (2006) 9.75
o Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.50

1 b Schillig Jonas (2007) 18.25
o Keller Gian-Luca (2007) 8.50
+ Stutz Julian (2007) 9.75

1 Gehrig Nils (2006) 18.25
+ Siegrist Deven (2007) 9.75
o Anderegg Michael (2006) 8.50

1 Müller Nico (2006) 17.75
- Roth Leon (2006) 8.75
- Muff Gianluca (2006) 9.00

1 a Muff Gianluca (2006) 17.50
- Soland Marcel (2006) 8.75
- Müller Nico (2006) 8.75

1 b Zubler Niklas (2006) 17.50
- Zemp Raphael (2006) 9.00
o Roth Leon (2006) 8.50

1 Soland Marcel (2006) 17.25
- Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.75
o Zemp Raphael (2006) 8.50

1 Stutz Julian (2007) 17.00
o Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.50
o Schillig Jonas (2007) 8.50

1 Siegrist Deven (2007) 17.00
o Gehrig Nils (2006) 8.50
o Lüscher Elias (2006) 8.50

1 Leutwyler Marco (2006) 17.00
o Anderegg Michael (2006) 8.50
o Herzog Aron (2006) 8.50
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1 Füglister Felix (2007) 17.00
o Grod Pascal (2007) 8.50
o Strebel Tobias (2007) 8.50


